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P.M, 
30 P.M, 

Mon..to Thursday 
- Today in Sport 

URSDAY. — JULY 20 
45 P.M, 

- NEWS - EVERY DAY 

Fi : 

6 P,M.News — Mon. thru Sat, 
0 
3 ~ Jr,Roundup - 

Gorliss Archer © 
Tugboat Annie 
Roy Rogers 
Sports Talk . 
Summer Circuit 
Checkmate 

T.B.A, 
Peter Gunn 
The Real McCoys 
MOVIE: ‘Woman Possess 

FRIDAY - JULY 21 
3.30 
4.30 
5.00 
5.30 
6.30 
7.00 
7,30 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 

10.15 
10.55 

Caravan 
Popeye 
Science Fiction 
Robin Hood 
Father Knows Best 
Red River Jamboree 
Perry” Mason 
Danger .Man 
Have Gun, Will Travel 
Sgt. Bilko 
Wyatt Earp 
MOVIE "Derby Day" 

SATURDAY - JULY 22 
1,00 
3,00 
4.00 
4.30 
5.00 
5,30 
6.30 
7.00 
8.00 

10.15 
10.45 

World of Sport 
MOVIE 
Highland Games 
Sheriff of Cochise 
— ae 
Bugs Bunn 
Dennis the Menace 
Aquanauts 
Great Movies 
Seahunt 
MOVIE "Attack" 

SUNDAY - JULY 23 
1.45 
2.00 
2.30 
3,00 
4.00 
4.39 
5.00 
5.30 
6.00 
6.30 
7,00 
8,00 
9.00 
9.30 

10,15 
10.45 

Sacred Heart 
Canada File 
Country Calendar 
Holiday Edition 
News Magazine 
Web of Life 
Interpol Calling 
This is the Life 
National Velvet 
Some of Those Days 
Ed.Sullivan, 
G.M, Presents 
Bringing up Buddy 
The Rebel 
Bachelor Father 
MOVIE. "Jivaro? 

MONDAY - JULY 24 
“4,30 Long John Silver 

Tugboat Annie 
Popeye 
Singalong Jubilee 
Spike Jones 
While We're Young 
The Flintstones 
A Case for the Court 
Canadian.Special 
Wanted, Dead or Alive 
All Star Golf 

TUESDAY - JULY 25 
4,30 
5.00 
5.30 

    

Cartoon. Party 
Popeye 
Cannonball 

  

ic TERRACE BAY. NEWS 

TV-SCHEDULE 
30 T.B.A, 

+30 Jake and the Kid 
-00 Holiday Lodge 

8,30 Manhunt 
9.00 Close-Up 

19.15 Gunsmoke 
1¢,55 MOVIE: "Doubting Thomas" 

6.3 
» 7.00 Hancock's Half Hour 
73 
8 

WEDNES DAY - JULY 26 SPORE ARF Eo AR RE A NN A 

00 International Zone 
30 My Three Sons 
00 Kraft Mystery Theatre 

9.00 The Superior Sex 
9.30 Explorations 

10,15 All Star Theatre   10,55 Wrestli 

WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6 
THURSDAY - JULY 20 
6.30 Guestward Ho 
7.00 Manhunt 
7.30 Real McCoys 
8.00 My Three Sons 
8.30 The Untouchables 
9.30. Two Faces West 

10.00 Checkmate 
11.30 Roughriders 
FRIDAY — JULY 21 
6.30 Rawhide 
7.30 Route 66 
8,30 Way Out 
9.00 Twilight Zone 
9,30 Law & Mr. Jones 

10.00:77, Sunset Strip 
11.30 Highway Patrol 
SATURDAY \— JULY 22 
8.30 Captain Kangaroo 
9.30 Mighty Mouse 

10.00 Magic Land of Allakazam 
10.30 Roy Rogers 
11,00. Sky King 
11.30 CBS News. 
12.00 4~H Showcase 
12.30 Univ.of Michigan 
1.00 T.B.A, 
1.25 B'Ball:San Fran @ Cinci. 
4,00 World of Sports 
6.00 T,B,A. 
6.15 News, Sports, Weather 
6.30 Perry Mason 
7.30 Sea Hunt 
8,00 Gunsmoke 
8.30. Have Gun, Will Travel 
9.00 Fight of the Week 

10.00 Lawrence Welk 
11.00 Lusky 0° 6 Playhouse 
SUNDAY ~ JULY 23 
11,30 This is the Life 
12.00 Light Time 
errs Tok 
12.25 B*ball- Balt at Chi. 
4.00 Accent 
4.30 Amateur Hour 
5.00 National Velvet- 
§,30 20th Century 
6.00 Lassie 
6.30 Dennis the Menace 
7.00 Ed. Sullivan 
8,00 G.E, Theatre 
8.30 Holiday Lodge 
9.00 Candid Canera 
9,30 Sperts Spectacular 

  

Sports, Weather & Almanac 
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— Page 5 

10,30 Almanac 
10.35 Summer Playhouse 
11.05 Lucky 0°6 Playhouse | 
MONDAY - JULY 24 

6,30 To Tell the Truth 
7.00 I've Got A Secret 
7.30 Bringing Up Buddy 
8,00 Spike Jones 
8.30 Ann Sethern : 
9,00 Glen Miller Time 
9.30 Brenner \ 

10.00 The Rifleman | 
10.30 Peter Gunn 
11,30 Highway Patrol 
TUESDAY - JULY 25 | 
-6.30 The Flintstones 
7.00 Father Knows Best | 

7,30 Bold Venture | 
8,00 The Third Man 
8.30 Playhouse 90 | 

10.00 Wagon Train 
-11,30 The Unexpected 
WEDNESDAY - JULY 26 
“6,30 Malibu Run 

7.30 Danger Man 

‘8,00 Hawaiian Eye. 
9,00 U.S,Steel Hour 

10,00 Coronado 9 
10,30 The Detectives 
11.30 Favourite Story 

WLUC-TV on the air at 8a.M. |: 

Mon,to Fri, with CoS News - 

News at. 12 iJoon and again at 

6 P.M. and 11 P.M. including 

  

STORK CLUB 
Born to, Mr.& Mrs, B.Mykietyn. 
of Terrace Bay, a son, on 
July 13th, 

Born to, Mr.& Mrs, R.Marquis 
of Terrace Bay, a daughter, 
on July 16th. 

  

KAPUSKASING GOLF TOURNEY ON 
JULY 22 & 23 

Members of the Terrace Bay) 

Golf Club are reminded of the 
invitation received some tim: 

ago from the Kapuskasing Gol?) 

Club to attend their annual 
Visitors? Days on Saturday, 

July 22nd and Sunday, July 

23rd, 
The Ladies Club Day is on ~ 

Saturday and the Men's Day 
is on Sunday, Foursomes will 
start to tee off at 9 A.M, 

The Kapuskasing Club have 
‘expanded their club house an: 
promise that their new facil- 
ities will add greatly to the 
enjoyment of those attending. 

  

DON*T FORGET ROLLER SKATING 

EVERY THURSDAY NIGHT FROM~ 
7 - 10 P.M, and EVERY SUNDAY | 

NIGHT FROM 8 - 10 P.M, 

With the ladies an ounce of 
fussing is worth a pound of 

explanation} ene ten Se ae ae tn emmenmnonermranta tem


